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Grand View

Life
Southeastern
Indiana Tech
Doane

Montana State-Northern
Reinhardt
Cumberland
Thomas More (Ky.)
Marian

Lindsey Wilson
Cumberlands
Eastern Oregon
Embry-Riddle
Menlo

Baker

Oklahoma City
Vanguard
Southern Oregon
Ottawa

Lourdes
Brewton-Parker
Hastings
Campbellsville
Missouri Valley
Morningside

Williams Baptist

Team Scores

Team Scores

Printed on 03/05/2022 11:11 p.m.

GV

LIFE

SEFL

INDT

DONE

MSUN

REIN

CMTN

TOM

MRIN

LW

CMSK

EO

ERU

MENL

BAKA

OKCT

VANG

SORU

oTTW

LRDO

BPG

HAST

CAKY

MVMO

MORN

WLBA

206.5

149.0

101.5

72.0

68.5

66.0

60.0

51.5

50.0

48.0

47.0

39.5

36.0

33.0

32.5

27.0

26.0

26.0

235

21.0

20.0

17.5

17.5

17.0

16.0

16.0

16.0
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Corban
Providence
Wayland Baptist
Graceland
Missouri Baptist
Texas Wesleyan
Cornerstone
Lincoln

Keiser

William Penn
Midland

St. Mary

Truett McConnell
Arizona Christian
Concordia
Midway
Northwestern
Briar Cliff
Hannibal-LaGrange
York

Jamestown

St. Ambrose
Bluefield
Oklahoma Wesleyan
Rochester

St. Thomas
Bethany
Calumet

Central Baptist

Central Methodist

CORB

PROV

WBT

GRAC

MBU

TWLN

CORN

LNIL

KSR

WPU

MIDN

STMY

TRUM

ARCH

CONC

MWKY

NWIA

BC

HLG

YORK

JTND

STAM

BLFD

OKWL

RCST

STTM

BETH

CLIN

CNBA

CNMT

Team Scores

15.0

15.0

15.0

14.5

10.0

8.5

7.0

7.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

25

25

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Dakota Wesleyan
Lyon

Waldorf

WVU Tech

Montreat

DWSD

LYON

WLDF

WVUT

MTNC

Team Scores

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Team Results

Select a Team: Lourdes v

2022 NAIA National Championships Results for Lourdes

NAIA 141

2 Nick Henneman's place is 7th and has scored 11.0 team points.

Champ. Round 1 - 2 Nick Henneman (Lourdes) won by tech fall over Joseph Rice (Missouri Valley) (TF 16-0)
Champ. Round 2 - Cade Manion (Oklahoma City) won by decision over 2 Nick Henneman (Lourdes) (Dec 6-5)
Cons. Round 2 - 2 Nick Henneman (Lourdes) won by tech fall over Jayce Cunha (Embry-Riddle) (TF 17-2)
Cons. Round 3 - 2 Nick Henneman (Lourdes) won by decision over Dawson Bates (Reinhardt) (Dec 3-2)
Cons. Round 4 - 2 Nick Henneman (Lourdes) won by tech fall over 4 Theorius Robison (Jamestown) (TF 16-1)
Cons. Round 5 - 9 Julian Hernandez (Life) won by decision over 2 Nick Henneman (Lourdes) (Dec 4-2)

7th Place Match - 2 Nick Henneman (Lourdes) won by decision over 10 Kyle Kantola (Indiana Tech) (Dec 2-1)

NAIA 149

Blake Montrie's place is unknown and has scored 2.0 team points.

Champ. Round 1 - Blake Montrie (Lourdes) received a bye () (Bye)

Champ. Round 2 - 11 Nick Souder (Williams Baptist) won by decision over Blake Montrie (Lourdes) (Dec 5-4)
Cons. Round 2 - Blake Montrie (Lourdes) received a bye () (Bye)

Cons. Round 3 - Blake Montrie (Lourdes) won in sudden victory - 1 over Beau Blackham (Embry-Riddle) (SV-1 3-1)
Cons. Round 4 - Blake Montrie (Lourdes) won in sudden victory - 1 over 1 Cole Luallen (Reinhardt) (SV-1 3-1)
Cons. Round 5 - Blake Montrie (Lourdes) won by decision over 9 John Diener (Morningside) (Dec 5-2)

Cons. Round 6 - 7 Keegan Luton (Oklahoma City) won by decision over Blake Montrie (Lourdes) (Dec 7-3)

NAIA 165
Richard Jackson's place is unknown and has scored 3.5 team points.

Champ. Round 1 - Richard Jackson (Lourdes) won in sudden victory - 1 over 2 Sid Ohl (Life) (SV-1 4-2)
Champ. Round 2 - Matt Jenkins (Reinhardt) won by decision over Richard Jackson (Lourdes) (Dec 9-2)
Cons. Round 2 - Richard Jackson (Lourdes) won by fall over Jayden Terronez (St. Ambrose) (Fall 6:57)
Cons. Round 3 - Chandler Woenker (Campbellsville) won by fall over Richard Jackson (Lourdes) (Fall 1:25)

NAIA 174

Noah Clary's place is unknown and has scored 3.5 team points.

Champ. Round 1 - 6 Cole Tenety (Reinhardt) won by fall over Noah Clary (Lourdes) (Fall 6:56)

Cons. Round 1 - Noah Clary (Lourdes) won by fall over Jarod Swank (Cumberlands) (Fall 1:14)

Cons. Round 2 - Noah Clary (Lourdes) won by decision over 12 Michael Scarponi (Doane) (Dec 7-1)
Cons. Round 3 - Noah Clary (Lourdes) won by decision over Michael Abidin (St. Thomas) (Dec 6-4)
Cons. Round 4 - 7 Stephen Kelle (Southeastern) won by decision over Noah Clary (Lourdes) (Dec 7-2)

NAIA 184
William Speight's place is unknown and has scored 0.0 team points.

Champ. Round 1 - 4 Sam Osho (Marian) won by decision over William Speight (Lourdes) (Dec 5-3)
Cons. Round 1 - William Speight (Lourdes) received a bye () (Bye)
Cons. Round 2 - Thomas Culp (Lincoln) won by decision over William Speight (Lourdes) (Dec 9-5)

NAIA 285

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/MainFrame.jsp?newSession=false&TIM=1646501412854&pageName=%2Fopentournaments%2FT...  1/3
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Alec Moore-Nash's place is unknown and has scored 0.0 team points.

Champ. Round 1 - 1 Greg Hagan (Grand View) won by major decision over Alec Moore-Nash (Lourdes) (Maj 15-1)
Cons. Round 1 - Alec Moore-Nash (Lourdes) received a bye () (Bye)

Cons. Round 2 - Gabe Craig (Campbellsville) won by decision over Alec Moore-Nash (Lourdes) (Dec 10-4)

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/MainFrame.jsp?newSession=false&TIM=1646501412854&pageName=%2Fopentournaments%2FT...  2/3
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3/5/22, 11:09 PM

Print Charts

2022 NAIA National Championshins

1 Cole Luallen (Reinhardt) Jr. 18-2 AAC

Cameron Hargrove WPU

DSV-16-4

333

8 Ryan Moore TOM

8 Ryan Moore TOM

DViaj 12-4

Nick Gates INDT

DDec 7-2

334

DFall 2:12

447

4 Elijah Palacio MENL

NAIA 149

AMPIONSH]

WICHITA
KANSAS

8 Ryan Moore TOM

4 Elijah Palacio MENL

DDec 6-0

| Bye 1 Cole Luallen REIN
Bye = Bye 41| _1 Cole Luallen REIN
Hunter Wagner OTTW -
| Hunter Wagner (Ottawa) Jr. 12-4 KCAC _|U—B€,e— Q0Dec 6-4
Cameron Hargrove (William Penn) So. 23-5 Heart 161
Bve Cameron Hargrove WPU  Cameron Hargrove
C Holl Okl hy City) Sr. 10-11 SAC_ Bre 42 WeY
onner Holman (Oklahoma City) Sr. 10- Conner Holman OKCT OFall 1:53
Bye B
9 John Di Morningside) Jr. 28-7 GPAC
| ohn Diener ( org'y"egs' e) Jr. 9 John Diener MORN
Bve = Bye 43| 9 John Diener MORN
Michael Murphy CORB -
[ Michael Murphy (Corban) Jr. 5-4 Cascade _IIC—BUYI—(;LL ODec 6-5
Bye 162)
| Steven Weathers li (Missouri Baptist) Sr. 14-6  |Steven Weathers |li MBU
AQAC — Bye 44| 8 Ryan Moore TOM
ye .
8 Ryan Moore (Thomas More (Ky.)) Jr. 20-1 8 Ryan Moore TOM DFall 6:23
Mid-South — Bye
5 Andreus Bond (Southeastern) Jr. 17-5 Mid-
South
| Bye 5 Andreus Bond SEFL
= Bye 45| 5 Andreus Bond SEFL
Bye
| Leonel Silvestre (Truett McConnell) Jr. 10-11 Leonel Silvestre TRUM OFall 4:53
— Bye
Bye . 163
- - Nick Gates INDT
Nick Gates (Indiana Tech) Jr. 28-9 WHAC __|——F—————
[_Nick Gates (in 'a”aB ech) Jr = Bye 46| Nick Gates INDT
ye
12 John Fox YORK Dec 5-0
[ 12 John Fox (York) Jr. - KCAC _I+ @Dec
Brady Earhart (Te Wesl Fr. 28-15 SAC
rady Earhart ( eanBy:S eyan) Fr Brady Earhart TWLN
- - = Bye 47| Tristan Zamilpa DONE
Tristan Zamilpa (I?Bzz/zne) So. 12-8 GPAC Tristan Zamiloa DONE ODec 5.1
= Bye
Bye Y 164
Chasen Brown (Cumberlands) Jr. 25-11 Mid- Chasen Brown CMSK
South —
== Bye 48| 4 Eljjah Palacio MENL
Bye DDec 7-4

4 Elijah Palacio MENL
= Bye
3 Brevin Balmeceda (Life) Fr. 9-0 Mid-South 3 Brevin Balmeceda

LIFE
Bye e

[ 4 Elijah Palacio (Menlo) Sr. - Cascade

3 Brevin Balmeceda

DDec 4-0
165

3 Brevin Balmeceda

Ben Peters BC

OVaj 17-7

OTF 17-2

11 Nick Souder WLBA

DDec 12-7

3 Brevin Balmeceda

Dinj. 6:32

2 Denver Stonecheck LIFE

Maj 9-1
CHAMPION

B ye 49
- — Y8 Jovon Mitchell MVMO
| Jovon Mitchell (Missouri Valley) Fr. 9-4 Heart —'B—ye
Bye Dallas Koelzer BAKA
[ Dallas Koelzer (Baker) Fr. 16-9 Heart _|2aras Roelzer BARA
5 Bye 50
- }/e Ben Peters BC
| Ben Peters (Briar Cliff ) Sr. 21-10 GPAC —'B—ye
11 Nick Souder (Wllllgm: Baptist) Fr. 32-8 AMC 11 Nick Souder WLBA
Blake M ie (L . 12-4 WHAC B Bre 51
| ake Montrie (Lourdes) 12- Blake Montrie LRDO
Bye = Bye
Bye
| Beau Blackham (Embry-Riddle) Jr. 13-7 Beau Blackham ERU
Cascade - Bye 52

DDec 54

11 Nick Souder WLBA

6 Avry Mutschler REIN

Dayton Marvel (Campbellsville) Sr. 9-3 Mid-South
[ 6 Avry Mutschler (Reinhardt) Fr. 12-7 AAC__ 1

6 Avry Mutschler REIN

DDec 7-2

7 Keegan Luton OKCT

OVaj 124
167

OFall 1:22

7 Keegan Luton OKCT

10 Salvado Silva SEFL

DDec 9-3

Corey Cavanaugh INDT

DDec 8-6
7 Ki Luton (Oklah City) Fr. 25-3 SAC
cegan Luton ( ; Zma ity) Fr 7 Keegan Luton OKCT
)_/ — Bye 53
| Seth Johnson (Marian) Jr. 17-16 WHAC Seth Johnson MRIN
Bye = Bye
Bye Landon Chambers
| Landon Chambers (Montreat) So. 24-6 AAC MTNC
By - = Bye 54
10 Salvado Silva (Southeastern) So. 20-8 Mid- | 10 Salvado Silva SEFL
South — Bye
Bye
Corey Cavanaugh (Indiana Tech) Jr. 22-13  _| Corey Cavanaugh INDT
WHAC Bye 55
Bye

| Brayden Smith (York) So. - KCAC

Brayden Smith YORK
= Bye
Bye Nicholas Camacho

| Nicholas Camacho (Menlo) Fr. - Cascade  _| QAENL

ye 56

DDec 6-3

DDec 3-2

DDec 9-5

448

534

2 Denver Stonecheck

2 Denver Stonecheck

2 Denver Stonecheck

168

2 Denver Stonecheck

LIFE

Bye 2 Denver Stonecheck

LIFE
|2 Denver Stonecheck (Life) So. 18-3 Mid-South_| Bye

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/Charts.jsp? TIM=1646543370916&twSessionld=bvugwwyujp&grouplds=575399135&patternBox=1&i...

OTF 17-0

DFall 2:35

DSsv-16-4

DDec 7-4

12



3/5/22, 11:09 PM

NAIA 149

Print Charts

4 Elijah Palacio 447 11 Nick Souder 5 Andreus Bond Nicholas Nicholas
WLBA 3355 Andreus Bond SEFL 163 Camacho Camacho MENL 56
5 Andreus Bond SEFL 266 MENL
SEFL DDec40  |Nicholas Camacho Bye
DDec 4-1 413 MENL 169
DDec 11-7 Brayden Smith
5 Andreus Bond 5 Andreus Brayden Smith YORK 55
SEFL Bond SEFL YORK
: 373 5
MFF DVaj 10-0 ye
1487
Landon
Tristan Zamilpa Landon Chambers
Tristan Zamilpa DONE 164 Chambers MTNC 54
5 Andreus 267 MTNC
Bond SEFL DIDec 7-6 Seth Johnson Bye
Opec 10 7 MRIN 170
OFall 2:22 Seth Johnson
Seth Johnson MRIN 53
MRIN
Bye
7 Keegan Luton 1 Cole Luallen Beau Blackham
OKCT 336 Blake Montrie REIN 161 Beau Blackham ERU 52
7 Keegan Luton LRDO 268 ERU
OKCT Dsv-13-1 Blake Montrie
Dec 7-3 414 LRDO 171
DSV-1 3-1 Blake Montrie
Blake Montrie Blake Montrie LRDO 51
LRDO 374 LRDO
DDec 5-2 Bye
9 John Diener Dallas Koelzer
9 John Diener MORN 162 Dallas Koelzer BAKA 50
MORN 269 BAK e
4 Elijah Palacio OFall 3:32 Jovon Mitchell Bye
487 MENL 10 Salvado Silva MVMO 172 Bye
SEFL DDec 5-2 Jovon Mitchell
Jovon Mitchell VM 49
511 FF MVMO
3 Brevin 45 10 Salvado Silva FIFTH Bye
Balmeceda LIFE SEFL
DDec 2-0 510
THIRD
7 Keegan Luton 7 Keegan Luton
467 OKCT OKCT Bye
Chasen Brown Bye
512 DDec 9-2 CMSK Bye Bye
SEVENTH Bye Chasen Brown
Steven Weathers li Chasen Brown 173 CMSK 48
468 CMSK Bye
10 Salvado Silva OViaj 9-1 Brady Earhart Bye
SEFL TWLN Bye O Bye
~ 270 10 Salvado Bye Brady Earhart
Q00 53 Silva SEFL 167 TWLN 47
Bye
10 Salvado Silva Bye
SEFL 12 John Fox YORK Bye Bye
K 375 Bye 12 John Fox
DFall 6:50 . YORK 46
10 Salvado Silva 12 John Fox YORK Dayton Marvel — Bye
SEFL DDec 8-7 Dayton Marvel CAKY Dayton Marvel
O\Vaj 15-4 12 John Fox YORK Corey CAKY 121 Bye CAKY 1
*15  cameron Osv-17-5 [271 Cavanaugh DFall 1:23 |Leonel Silvestre
Hargrove WPU 333 INDT 168 TRUM 45
Bye
Steven Weathers li Bye
Bye Bye
Bye Steven
Steven Weathers li[175 [Weathers Il MBU44
10 Salvado Silva : By
SEFL ues Steven Weathers i Oin;. 3:25 Michael Murphy Bye
DDec 6-4 CORB Bye O Bre
- Bye Michael Murphy
@0ec 1411175 Ben Peters BC 165 43
Bye
3 Brevin 48 Steven Weathers |i Conner Holman Bye
Balmeceda LIFE MBU OKCT Bye Bye
OMaj 10-2 3 Brevin ODec 7-5 376 Bye Conner Holman
Balmeceda LIFE Hunter Wagner |17 OKCT 42
Steven Weathers li 6 Avry Mutschler oTTW By
16 Nick Gates REIN DOViaj 100 Hunter Wagner Bye Bye
INDT OTTW
448 @Dec 5-4 273 6 Avry B Bye
334 @PDec 6-3 Mutschler REIN1gg Bye Hunter Wagner
OoTTW 41

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/Charts.jsp? TIM=1646543370916&twSessionld=bvugwwyujp&grouplds=575399135&patternBox=1&i...
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